A Customer Order Date:
29,10.2024
Customer Order Number:
1164502873
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Ordoer Number:
Warshay [nvestmants Ltd t/a KWV 1109_ 62993
PO Box 528, Suider aarl 7646 |[Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Reg{’ No. N 2(.111121/00218792/07
aL. E: FLO-TD 28503 Grass Waight ;

820.940kg

REMARRS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Tic
X

300419
500131
900137
909559
300261
201036
901032
500924
901259
901314
501361

900139

700024380
700026173
700026174
700026326
700026328
700025170
700025233
700026327
700025301
700026282
700026329

ITEMS NrT SUPPLIE

700028833

Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%alc
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023
KWV Clasaic Shiraz 6x750ml 2023
CIAQ Paradise Bliss 6x2Lt"Win a pie
CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt "Win a piece of
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 ({6x275m
CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt "Win a piece of Pa
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4 (6x275ml
Wild Africa Cream Chocolate 12 (50ml
CIAO Mango 6x2Lt "Win a piece of Pa

+H
Cathedral Cellar Pinotage 6x750ml 2
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2.40

+330.72

12 x 750 S.0 |1,363.44 b

6 x 750 1.0 413.82 5.70 390.23
6 x 750 1.0 413.82 5.70 390.23
6§ x 2000 5.0 602.76 5.00 572,62
6 x 2000 5.0 602.76 5.00 572.62
24 x 275 5.0 273.20 0.70 271.2%
24 x 275 30.0 273.20 0.70 271.28
6 x 2000 5.0 602.76 5.00 572.62
24 » 27% 5.0 273.20 0.70 271.29
12 x 750 1.0 1,363.44 2.40 1,330.72
€ x 2000 3.0 IE 602.76 5.00 572.62
6 x 750 I, |Item 'rejecrled - No Jtook

Liguer Rumners Durllan

Signed:

DEB le
|

6,653.59
390.23
390.23

2,863.11

2,863,11

1,356.44

8,138.63

2,863.11

1,356.44

1,330.72

1,717.87

Condr =il e D Y TR

PO 7y P ey

998,04 7,651.63
58,53 448.76
58.53 448.76

429.47 3,282,858

429.47 3,292.538

203.47 1,555.91

1,220.78 9,355.41

429.47 3,292,58

203.47 1,559.91

193.61 1,530,33

257.68 1,975.55

FmE IR

Delivered by

Received in good oxder

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
ONIT 3A

CLAIRWCQD

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

For Receipt f£rom Customer

Name:
Signature: L
Date:

Currency:

ZAR

Name ¢
Bank:

Bank Details- Cheque Acc

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




